District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 District III

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural

Form C-104 Revised August 1, 2011

Resources

Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

1000 Rio Brazos <u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St. Franc		•		i05		l Conservati 20 South St.					-		AMENDED REPOR
1220 D. Gt. 1 lank	I.					CONTRABILIN			RIZATIO	N TO) T	RANS	PORT
Operator n									² OGRID		737	77	
EOG RE PO BOX		SEO II	VC.						3 Reason f	or Filing	g Co	de/ Effe	ctive Date
MIDLANI		AS 79		N								6/2020 ol Code	<u> </u>
⁴ API Number 30 - 025-47			Pool	Name	WC02	5 G09 S253	309P: UPP	ER V	VOLFCAN		P00	9818	30
⁷ Property C			8 Prop	erty Nan	ne .		·				We	ii Numb	er
328239 II. ¹⁰ Su		2224			G	REEN DRAI	KE 21 FEDI	=KAI	_ COM		_		720H
Ul or lot no.	Section	Location Tow	nship	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	Line	Feet from t	he Ea	st/V	est line	County
Р	21	2	5S .	33E		210	SOUTH		792		EA		LEA
	ttom H												
UL or lot no.	Section	1	- 1	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the				- 1	st/W EAS	est line	County
l 12 Lse Code	16	lucing M	5S othed	33E	nnaction	2531 15 C-129 Per	SOUTH		652 C-129 Effect				LEA 29 Expiration Date
Lse Code		Code DWING		Di		C-129 Per	int Number	,	129 Effect	ve Date	'	C-1	29 Expiration Date
III. Oil a				ters		·							
¹⁸ Transpor			P			¹⁹ Transpo				•			²⁰ O/G/W
OGRID				-		and Ac		-					
372812						EOGRN	1						OIL
•													e ge
151618					ENTI	ERPRISE FI	ELD SERV	ICES	3				GAS
298751					REC	SENCY FIEL	D SERVIC	ES					GAS
					1100	JENO! I IEE	D OLIVIO						
36785						DCP MIDST	REAM						GAS
	_												
IV. Well 21 Spud Da			i Data Ready l		T	²³ TD	²⁴ PBTI	<u> </u>	25 Perfe	rations			²⁶ DHC, MC
05/23/20	- 1		0/26/2		1	0.164'	20,134		12,756				2110,1110
	le Size				& Tubin			pth Se				30 Sac	ks Cement
12	1/2"			ç	9 5/8"		1,1	58'		60)5 S	XS CL C	C/CIRC
8.3	3/4"		_		7 5/8"		11,7	725'	١	14	 65 S	XS CL (C&H/28' ECHO
6.3	3/4"		+		5 1/2"		20,1			00	E 81	/e (1 Li	TOC 6527' CBL
			+		- 1/2					00			
										<u> </u>			
V. Well 31 Date New			D.º'	ry Date	33 -	Test Date	³⁴ Test	Y ar '	h 1 3	Tbg. P			³⁶ Csg. Pressure
Date New	Oil	Gas	Delive	ry Date	",	lest Date	1 est	Lengt	n	I bg. P	ress	ure	-
10/26/2 37 Choke Si		1	0/26/2 38 Oil			/05/2020 Water	24hr:						660 Test Method
	ze												rest Method
128 ⁴² I hereby cert	ifer that		4143	Oil Cone		080	81	<u> </u>	OIL CONS	FRVAT	ION	חואומות	N.
been complied	with an	d that t	he info	mation gi	ven above				OIL CONB	LICVI	1011	DIVIOIC	,,,,
complete to the Signature:	e best of ay Ma	•	_	e and beli	ef.		Approved by:						
Printed name:	ay ivic	AGGOX	`				Title:						
	Kay	/ Madd	ох				Annessal Der						
Title: SENIC	OR REC	<u>SULAT</u>	ORY S	PECIALIS	ST		Approval Date						
E-mail Addres kay	s:		gresou	ırces.com									
Date: 11/12/2	:020		Pho		-638-8475	5							

<u>District I</u> 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 <u>District II</u>

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural

Form C-104 Revised August 1, 2011

łТ

811 S. First St., a District III	Artesia, 1	VM 8821	.0			Resou	ırces		Subm	it one c	opy to ap	propriate District Of	fic
1000 Rio Brazos District IV	Rd., Az	tec, NM	87410		Oi	I Conservat	ion Divisio	n				AMENDED REPO	٦P
1220 S. St. France	eis Dr., S						t. Francis D				ш		,,,
10	<u>I.</u>			EST FO	R ALI	LOMEA BH. E	TULA BOUNTAIN	НО			TRANS	SPORT	_
¹ Operator n EOG RE									² OGRID Ni		377		
PO BOX MIDLANI		ΔS 70	702						³ Reason for				_
⁴ API Numbe		1	_	l Name		-					/26/2020 Pool Code		_
30 - 025-47						25 G09 S25	3309P; UPF	ER V	VOLFCAME		981		
⁷ Property C 328239	ode		8 Prop	perty Nan	ie G	REEN DRA	KE 21 FED	ERAI	COM	, y	Vell Num	_{ber} 720H	
II. 10 Su	rface I	Location	on									72011	_
		n Tow		Range	Lot Idn		e North/South				West line		
P 11 Po	21	lole L	5S	33E		210	SOUTH	1	792	<u> </u>	AST -	LEA	
		n Tow			Lot Idn	Feet from the	e North/South	ı line	Feet from the	East	West line	County	_
1	16		5S	33E		2531	SOUTH	1	652	E.	AST	LEA	
12 Lse Code	13 Proc	ducing Me	ethod	14 Gas Co Da		¹⁵ C-129 Per	rmit Number	¹⁶ C	C-129 Effective	Date	17 C-	129 Expiration Date	_
		OWING											
III. Oil a		is Trai	nspor	ters		19 77	orter Name					²⁰ O/G/W	_
OGRID	ter						ddress						
372812						EOGR	VΊ					OiL	
						_							
151618					ENT	ERPRISE F	IELD SERV	ICES	3			GAS	
298751					REC	SENCY FIE	LD SERVIC	ES				GAS	
36785						DCP MIDS	TREAM					GAS	
IV. Well	C	.1.4:	D-4-										
21 Spud Da			Ready)		Τ	²³ TD	²⁴ PBTI	,	25 Perfora	itions		²⁶ DHC, MC	_
05/23/20		10	0/26/2			0,164'	20,134		12,756-2				
²⁷ Ho	le Size		—	²⁸ Casing	& Tubin	ıg Size	²⁹ De	pth Se	et		30 Sac	cks Cement	_
12 ′	1/2"			9	5/8"		1,1	58'		605	SXS CL (C/CIRC	
8 3	/4"			7	7 5/8"		11,7	'25'	.)	1465	SXS CL	C&H/28' ECHO	
6 3	/4"			5	5 1/2"		20,1	64'		805 \$	SXS CL H	TOC 6527' CBL	
V. Well			1		T								_
31 Date New	Oil	32 Gas	Delive	ry Date	33 7	Test Date	34 Test	Lengt	h so T	bg. Pre	ssure	³⁶ Csg. Pressure	
10/26/2		10	0/26/2			/05/2020	24hr	~~~				660	
³⁷ Choke Si 128	ze					Water	40 (41 Test Method	
⁺² I hereby cert	ify that		1143 s of the	Oil Conse		080 Division have	815	00	OIL CONSER	VATIO	N DIVISIO	NO	_
been complied	with an	d that th	e infor	mation giv	ven above	is true and				-			
complete to the Signature:			·	e and bene	ı.		Approved by:						
Printed name:	ay Ma	addox					Title:						_
	Kay	/ Maddo)X	_									
Title: SENIC	R REG	SULATO	DRY SI	PECIALIS	ST.		Approval Date	:					
E-mail Address	s:								-				_
Date:	_111200	ox@eoi	gresou Pho										
11/12/20	020			432-6	38-8475	; 							_

Form 3160-4 (August 2007))		DEPAR BUREA	TMENT		IE INT								OM	B No.	PPROVED 1004-0137 ly 31, 2010	
	WELL	COMPL	ETION C	R REC	COMP	LETIC	ON RE	PORT	AND L	.og		İ		ease Serial IMNM2639		 -	
la. Type o	f Well 🔀	Oil Well	☐ Gas	Well	☐ Dry		Other						6. If	Indian, All	ottee o	or Tribe Name	i
b. Type o	of Completion	n 🛛 N Othe	lew Well er	☐ Work	Over	□ D ₁	eepen	☐ Plug	g Back	□ Dif	ff. Re	svr.	7. U	nit or CA A	green	nent Name and No.	
2. Name of EOG F	f Operator RESOURCE	S, INC	. E	-Mail: KA			AY MAI	DDOX RESOUR	CES.CO	M				ease Name BREEN DF		Vell No. 21 FEDERAL COM 7	720H
3. Address	PO BOX		702					Phone No. 432-686		e area co	ode)		9. A	PI Well No		30-025-47180	
4. Location	n of Well (Re	port locati	ion clearly ar	nd in acco	rdance v	vith Fed							10. F	ield and Po	ool, or	Exploratory	1
At surfa			33E Mer NI 792FEL 32	109369	N Lat, 1	03.571	350 W	Lon				-				3309P; UP WC r Block and Survey	
At top p	orod interval	reported b	Sec elow SES	21 T25S E 467FS	3 R33E	Mer NN	ИP		03.57182	23 W Lo	on	L	0	r Area Se	c 21 7	T25S R33E Mer NMP	
At total	Sec	c 16 T258	R33E Mer SL 652FEI	NMP								1		County or P EA	arish	13. State NM	
14. Date S 05/23/2	pudded		15. D	ate T.D. R /05/2020	Reached	, -	,		Complete A 🔯 6/2020	ed Ready t	to Pro	od.		Elevations (DF, K 60 GL	(B, RT, GL)*	
18. Total I	Depth:	MD	2016		19. Plug	Back T	T.D.:	MD	20	134	7	20. Dept	h Bri	dge Plug Se	et:	MD	1
21. Type F	Electric & Oth	TVD ner Mecha	12630 nical Logs R		it copy o	of each)		TVD	12	636 22. W	as we	ell cored	,	No No	□ Ye	TVD es (Submit analysis)	
				(W	as DS	ST run? onal Surv		⊠ No	☐ Ye	es (Submit analysis)	
23. Casing a	nd Liner Rec	ord (Repo	ort all strings	set in we	<i>II)</i>						1100111				23 10		
Hole Size	Size/G	rade	Wt. (#/ft.)	Тор		ottom		Cementer	•	f Sks. &		Slurry V		Cement 7	Top*	Amount Pulled	
12.500		.625 J55	40.0	(MD)	- 	(MD) 1158	+	Pepth	Type o	of Ceme	nt 605	(BBI	.)				
8.750	+	HCP-110	29.7	-	\top	11725	1				465			-	28	·	
6.750	5.500 1	CYP110	20.0			20164	1			8	805				6527	7	
	<u> </u>				-		 -	_				-					
-	 				+		1		ļ		+					<u> </u>	
24. Tubing	Record				'												
Size	Depth Set (N	MD) P	acker Depth	(MD)	Size	Dept	th Set (N	MD) P	acker Der	oth (MD))	Size	De	pth Set (M	D)	Packer Depth (MD)	
25. Produci	ng Intervals			<u>-</u>		26.	. Perfora	ation Reco	ord								
	ormation		Тор		Bottom		P	erforated	Interval			Size	N	lo. Holes		Perf. Status	
<u>A)</u>	WOLF	CAMP	1	2756	201	34		1	2756 TO	20134	$oxed{oxed}$	3.25	0	1554	OPE	EN	
_B)				_							┼		┽				
_C) D)		_	-								╁╴		╁		-		
27. Acid, F	racture, Treat	tment, Cer	nent Squeeze	, Etc.							•		- '				
	Depth Interv		134 17,833,9	M71 DC D	POPPA	NIT+ 2/10	701 DDI		mount and	l Type o	of Ma	terial					
	. 1275	00 10 20	134 17,033,	747 LB3 F	KOFFA	N1, 340,	,121 001	LO LOAD	FLUID								
																	ı
20 D . 1	1 T-11										-						
Date First	ion - Interval Test	Hours	Test	Oil	Gas		Water	Oil Gr	avity	Ga	ıs	I P	roducti	on Method			
Produced 10/26/2020	Date 11/05/2020	Tested 24	Production	BBL 4143.0	MCF 60s	30.0	BBL 8156.	Сопт. д			avity				VS ER	OM WELL	
Choke	Tbg. Press.	Csg.	24 Hr.	Oil	Gas	,	Water	Gas:O		We	ell Stati	us		1201	•	OIII WELL	
Size 128	Flwg. SI	Press. 660.0	Rate	BBL	MCF	1	BBL	Ratio	1467		РО	W					
	tion - Interva																
Date First Produced	Test Date	Hours Tested	Test Production	Oil BBL	Gas MCF		Water BBL	Oil Gr Corr. A		Ga Gr	is avity	P	roducti	on Method			
Choke Size	Tbg. Press. Flwg. SI	Csg. Press.	24 Hr. Rate	Oil BBL	Gas MCF		Water BBL	Gas:O Ratio	il	We	ell Stati	us					
		٠, ,	11.1														

(See Instructions and spaces for additional data on reverse side)
ELECTRONIC SUBMISSION #537182 VERIFIED BY THE BLM WELL INFORMATION SYSTEM
** OPERATOR-SUBMITTED ** OPERATOR-SUBMITTED **

28b. Proc	luction - Interv	/al C										
Date First	Test	Hours	Test	Oil	Gas	Water	Oil Gravity	,	Gas		Production Method	
Produced	Date	Tested	Production	BBL	MCF	BBL	Corr. API		Gravity	/		
Choke Size	Tbg. Press. Flwg.	Csg.	24 Hr. Rate	Oil BBL	Gas MCF	Water BBL	Gas:Oil Ratio		Well St	tatus		
Size	SI	Press.	- C	BBL	MCF	BBL	Kano					
28c. Prod	luction - Interv	al D										
Date First Produced	Test Date	Hours Tested	Test Production	Oil BBL	Gas MCF	Water BBL	Oil Gravity Corr. API	,	Gas Gravity	′	Production Method	
Choke Size	Tbg. Press. Flwg. SI	Csg. Press.	24 Hr. Rate	Oil BBL	Gas MCF	Water BBL	Gas:Oil Ratio		Well St	tatus		
29. Dispo	sition of Gas	Sold, used	for fuel, vent	ed, etc.)	I	!	l				•	
	nary of Porous	Zones (I	nclude Aquife	rs):						31. For	mation (Log) Markers	
tests,	all important including dept	zones of j h interva	porosity and control tested, cushic	ontents there	e tool open	intervals and, flowing an	d all drill-ste d shut-in pre	m essures				
	Formation		Тор	Bottom		Descripti	ions, Conten	ts, etc.			Name	Top Meas. Depth
1ST BON 2ND BON 3RD BON WOLFCA	CANYON E SPRING S IE SPRING S IE SPRING S MP	AND AND	1010 1345 4696 7505 10079 10670 11771 12221		BA Oli Oli Oli Oli	RREN RREN L & GAS L & GAS L & GAS L & GAS L & GAS				T/S B/S BR 1S 2NI 3RI	STLER FALT SALT USHY CANYON T BONE SPRING SAND D BONE SPRING SAND D BONE SPRING SAND D BONE SPRING SAND D BONE SPRING SAND	1010 1345 4696 7505 10079 10670 11771 12221
32. Addit PLEA	ional remarks SE REFERE	(include j NCE AT	olugging proce TACHMENT	edure): S								
	<i></i>											
		•										
			•									
	enclosed attac											
	ectrical/Mecha	_	•	• •		2. Geologi	•			DST Rep	port 4. Directio	nal Survey
5. Su	ndry Notice fo	r pluggin	g and cement	verification		6. Core An	ialysis		7 (Other:		
34. I here	by certify that	the foreg	oing and attac	hed informa	tion is com	plete and co	orrect as dete	rmined fr	om all a	vailable	records (see attached instruction	ons):
	-	J		onic Submi	ission #537	182 Verifie	ed by the BL S, INC, sen	M Well I	nforma		•	•
				F	л вос кі	esoukce:	o, mac, sen	i to the H	.บมมร			
Name	(please print)	KAY MA	ADDOX				Ti	itle <u>REGl</u>	JLATO	RY SPE	ECIALIST	
Signa	ture	(Electro	nic Submissi	on)			D	ate <u>11/11</u>	/2020			
_												
Title 18 L	J.S.C. Section	1001 and	Title 43 U.S.0	C. Section 1	212, make	it a crime fo	or any person	knowing	ly and v	villfullv	to make to any department or a	igency
of the Un	ited States any	false, fic	titious or frad	ılent statem	ents or repr	esentations	as to any ma	tter within	n its juri	isdiction	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	J J

Form 3160-5 (June 2015)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0137 Expires: January 31, 2018

	Expires: January 31,
5.	Lease Serial No.
	NMNM26394

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS
Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an
abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.

abandoned we	II. Use form 3160-3 (AP	D) for such p	roposals.		6. If Indian, Allottee o	r Tribe Name
SUBMIT IN	TRIPLICATE - Other ins	tructions on	page 2		7. If Unit or CA/Agree	ement, Name and/or No.
1. Type of Well ☐ Gas Well ☐ Oth	,				8. Well Name and No. GREEN DRAKE 2	21 FED COM 710H-
Name of Operator EOG RESOURCES INCORP	Contact:	KAY MADDO	OX ces.com		9. API Well No. 30-025-47180-0	 00-X1
3a. Address	<u></u>	3b. Phone No	. (include area code)		10. Field and Pool or I	Exploratory Area
PO BOX 2267 MIDLAND, TX 79702		Ph: 432-68	6-3658 		WC-025 G09 S2	243310P-UP WOLFCMP
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T	., R., M., or Survey Description	1)			11. County or Parish,	State
Sec 21 T25S R33E SESE 210 32.109371 N Lat, 103.571350					LEA COUNTY, I	NM
12. CHECK THE AI	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICA	TE NATURE O	F NOTICE,	REPORT, OR OTH	IER DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION			TYPE OF	ACTION		
□ Notice of Intent	☐ Acidize	☐ Dee	pen	☐ Product	ion (Start/Resume)	☐ Water Shut-Off
_	☐ Alter Casing	☐ Hyd	raulic Fracturing	☐ Reclam	ation	■ Well Integrity
Subsequent Report	☐ Casing Repair	□ New	Construction	☐ Recomp	olete	☑ Other
☐ Final Abandonment Notice	☐ Change Plans	Plug	and Abandon	□ Tempor	arily Abandon	Production Start-up
	☐ Convert to Injection	🗖 Plug	Back	☐ Water I	Disposal	i.
determined that the site is ready for f 07/07/2020 RIG RELEASED 07/23/2020 MIRU PREP TO I 10/10/2020 BEGIN PERF & F 10/22/2020 FINISH 26 STAG PROPPANT,348,721 BBLS LI 10/24/2020 DRILLED OUT P 10/26/2020 OPENED WELL WILL RUN TBG AND GAS LII DEPTH.	FRAC, TEST VOID 5000 FRAC ES PERF & FRAC 12,75 OAD FLUID LUGS AND CLEAN OUT TO FLOWBACK - DATE	6-20,134', 15 WELLBORE OF FIRST PR	54 3 1/8" SHOTS	FRAC 1	-	TBG (
14. Yhandra antiGrahataha fanoning in	ture and assess	<u> </u>				
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is Cor Name (Printed/Typed) KAY MAD	# Electronic Submission For EOG RESOL nmitted to AFMSS for proc	JRCES INCOR	POŘATED, sentt 30RAH HAM on 1	o the Hobbs	1DMH0023SE)	
The state of the s			THE PRESENT	110/11 01		
Signature (Electronic S	Submission)		Date 11/10/20)20		
	THIS SPACE FO	OR FEDERA	L OR STATE	OFFICE U	SE	
_Approved By ACCEPT	ED		JONATHO TitlePETROELI	N SHEPAR UM ENGINI		Date 11/20/2020
Conditions of approval, if any, are attache certify that the applicant holds legal or equ which would entitle the applicant to condu	uitable title to those rights in the		Office Hobbs			
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false, fictitious or fraudulent				willfully to m	ake to any department or	agency of the United
(Instructions on page 2) ** BLM REV	ISED ** BLM REVISEI	D ** BLM RE	VISED ** BLM	REVISE	O ** BLM REVISE	D **

Revisions to Operator-Submitted EC Data for Sundry Notice #537024

Operator Submitted

BLM Revised (AFMSS)

Sundry Type:

STARTUP

NMNM26394

NMNM26394

Agreement:

Operator:

Lease:

EOG RESOURCES, INC PO BOX 2267 ATTENTION; KAY MADDOX MIDLAND, TX 79702 Ph: 432-686-3658

Admin Contact:

KAY MADDOX REGULATORY SPECIALIST E-Mail: kay_maddox@eogresources.com Cell: 432-638-8475

Ph: 432-686-3658

Tech Contact:

KAY MADDOX

REGULATORY/SPECIALIST

E-Mail: kay_maddox@eogresources.com Cell: 432-638-8475

Ph: 432-686-3658

Location:

State: County: NM LEA

Field/Pool:

WC025G09S253309P;UPR WC

Well/Facility:

GREEN DRAKE 21 FEDERAL COM 720H Sec 21 T25S R33E Mer NMP SESE 210FSL 792FEL 32.109369 N Lat, 103.571350 W Lon

STARTUP SR

EOG RESOURCES INCORPORATED

PO BOX 2267 MIDLAND, TX 79702 Ph: 432.686.3689

KAY MADDOX REGULATORY SPECIALIST E-Mail: kay_maddox@eogresources.com Cell: 432-638-8475 Ph: 432-686-3658

KAY MADDOX REGULATORY SPECIALIST

E-Mail: kay_maddox@eogresources.com Cell: 432-638-8475

Ph: 432-686-3658

NM LEA

WC-025 G09 S243310P-UP WOLFCMP

GREEN DRAKE 21 FED COM 710H Sec 21 T25S R33E SESE 210FSL 792FEL 32.109371 N Lat, 103.571350 W Lon

District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720

District II 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Phone:(505) 334-6178 Fax:(505) 334-6170

1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Phone:(505) 476-3470 Fax:(505) 476-3462

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Oil Conservation Division 1220 S. St Francis Dr. **Santa Fe, NM 87505**

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

Action 30732

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

Operator:	OGRID:
EOG RESOURCES INC	7377
P.O. Box 2267	Action Number:
Midland, TX 79702	30732
	Action Type:
	[C-104] Completion Packet (C-104C)

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

V	I hereby certify that the required Water Use Report has been, or will be, submitted for this wells completion.
$\overline{\lor}$	I hereby certify that the required FracFocus disclosure has been, or will be, submitted for this wells completion.

District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720

District II 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone:(575) 748-1283 Fax:(575) 748-9720

District III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 Phone:(505) 334-6178 Fax:(505) 334-6170

1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Phone:(505) 476-3470 Fax:(505) 476-3462

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Oil Conservation Division 1220 S. St Francis Dr. **Santa Fe, NM 87505**

CONDITIONS

Action 30732

CONDITIONS

Operator:	OGRID:
EOG RESOURCES INC	7377
P.O. Box 2267	Action Number:
Midland, TX 79702	30732
	Action Type:
	[C-104] Completion Packet (C-104C)

CONDITIONS

Created By	Condition	Condition Date
plmartinez	File 3160-4 within 10 days to NMOCD after BLM approval.	6/10/2021